LIGHTING &
INDICATORS
LED LIGHTING TOWER LIGHTS INDICATORS TOUCH BUTTONS PICK-TO-LIGHT
640
K50 Optical
Pick-to-Light Sensor
The K50FF and K50LP use reliable photoelectric sensing for non-contact part-
picking applications.
•	 Photoelectric pick acknowledgment
•	 Fixed-field or polarized retroreflective depending on model
•	 Simple, one-piece, cost-effective installations
•	 Easily mounted on any type of tube rack or shelving
•	 �Several logic functions available to customize the operation of the application
and control system
K50 One Color Model Key, 12-30 V DC
   			  Sensing
Family	 Output	 Input	 Mode	 Range	 LED Color	 Function	 Connection
A = Normally Open
R = Normally Closed
P = PNP
N = NPN
LP = Polar Retro
FF = Fixed-Field
Blank = LP models
50 = 50 mm
100 = 100 mm
G = Green
Y = Yellow
R = Red
B = Blue
W = White
X = Not used
K50 Three Color Model Key, 12-30 V DC
   			  Sensing
Family	 Output	 Input	 Mode	 Range	 LED Color	 Function	 Connection
R = Normally Closed*
A = Normally Open**
P = PNP
LP = Polar Retro
FF = Fixed-Field
Blank = LP models
50 = 50 mm
100 = 100 mm
*	 Polar Retro only available with Normally Closed input
**	 Fixed-Field only available with Normally Open input
1-Color Only
D = �Job light always ON with job input.
Touch activates output.
2-Color Only
C = �Job light always ON with job input until
touched. Touch activates output and
overrides job light with sense light.
E = �Job light always ON with job input.
Touch activates output. Touch with
inactivate job input activates sense
light.
Blank = 2 m Integral cable
Q = Euro Integral QD
QP = Euro Pigtail QD
K50 A P LP G X D
C3 = �Job light always ON with job input
until touched. Touch activates
output and overrides job light with
sense light. Touch with inactive job
input activates mispick light and
activates output.
K50 R P LP G R Y C3 QPMA
Connection options: A model with a QD requires a mating cordset (see page 641).
Example Model Number K50APLPGXD
Example Model Number K50RPLPGRYC3QPMA
LIGHTING &
INDICATORS
LED LIGHTING TOWER LIGHTS INDICATORS TOUCH BUTTONS PICK-TO-LIGHT
641More information online at  bannerengineering.com
56.8 mm
ø 50.0 mm
ø 30.0 mm
K50 Specifications
Supply Voltage and Current 12 to 30 V dc, (10% max. ripple)
Supply Protection Circuitry Protected against reverse polarity and transient voltages (fast transient and over-voltage) and reverse polarity